
Maple Syrup, Powdered Sugar

Warm Strawberry Compote,

Chocolate Chips, Bananas,

Maple syrup & Whipped Cream.

Cinnamon Babka French Toast

Served with Fresh Strawberries,

Maple Syrup and Powdered Sugar.

Chocolate Babka French Toast

Served with Fresh Strawberries,

Maple Syrup and Powdered Sugar.

Buttermilk Pancakes (3 Stack)

Choice of: 

Plain|Chocolate Chips|Bananas|

Blueberries|Strawberries|White

Chocolate Chips

Belgian Waffles

Whipped Cream, Powdered Sugar

Breakfas t  Menu

Two Eggs Any Style $8.99

Eggs/Omelets

Add Cheddar or Mozzarella cheese +.50 

Veggie Omelet $10.99

Cheddar Cheese Omelet $9.99

Cheddar Cheese & Broccoli Frittata $11.99

Add Cheese + .50

Roasted Veggie Frittata $13.99

From The Griddle!
$12.99 

$13.99 

$10.99

$12.99

$14.99

$14.99

Bacon (3 slices)

Breakfast Sausage (2)

Zagafen Home Fries 

served with peppers & onions

Fried Cheese Blintzes 

Cinnamon & Sugar

Sides

$2.50

$4.00

$4.50

$11.00

Frittatas

8 : 0 0 A M  -  1 1 : 0 0 A M

Served with Zagafen Home Fries 

& Toasted Sourdough.

with Cheddar Cheese

Roasted Mushroom & Spinach Omelet $10.99

"Plant Based Protein Sausage," Roasted Red

Peppers, Broccoli Rabe & Onions. 

Add Cheddar or Mozzarella Cheese + .50

The ZAGAFEN Omelet $13.99

with Goat Cheese

Smoked Salmon & Asparagus Omelet $14.99

Served with Zagafen Home Fries 

or Side Salad.

"Bacon" Egg & Cheese Frittata $13.99

All meats are plant based and/or

vegan.
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