

Breakfast Menu

\$11.99

Eggs/Omelets

Served with Zagafen Home Fries & Toasted Sourdough.

Two Eggs Any Style	\$8.99
Veggie Omelet	\$10.99
Add Cheddar or Mozzarella cheese +.50	
Cheddar Cheese Omelet	\$9.99
Roasted Mushroom & Spinach Omelet	\$10.99
with Cheddar Cheese	
The ZAGAFEN Omelet	\$13.99
"Plant Based Protein Sausage," Roasted Red	
Peppers, Broccoli Rabe & Onions.	
Add Cheddar or Mozzarella Cheese + .50	
Smoked Salmon & Asparagus Omelet	\$14.99
with Goat Cheese	

Frittatas

Served with Zagafen Home Fries or Side Salad.

Cheddar Cheese & Broccoli Frittata

Roasted Veggie Frittata	\$13.99
Add Cheese + .50	
"Bacon" Egg & Cheese Frittata	\$13.99

Sides

All meats are plant based and/or vegan.

Bacon (5 slices)	\$2.50
Breakfast Sausage (2)	\$4.00
Zagafen Home Fries	\$4.50
served with peppers & onions	
Fried Cheese Blintzes	\$11.00
Cinnamon & Sugar	

From The Griddle!

Cinnamon Babka French Toast \$12.99

Served with Fresh Strawberries, Maple Syrup and Powdered Sugar.

Chocolate Babka French Toast \$13.99

Served with Fresh Strawberries, Maple Syrup and Powdered Sugar.

Buttermilk Pancakes (3 Stack) \$10.99

Choice of:

Plain|Chocolate Chips|Bananas| Blueberries|Strawberries|White Chocolate Chips

Belgian Waffles

- Maple Syrup, Powdered Sugar \$12.99
- Warm Strawberry Compote, \$14.99

Whipped Cream, Powdered Sugar

• Chocolate Chips, Bananas, \$14.99 Maple syrup & Whipped Cream.





